
                                

 

 
Date 

 
TEAM 

Home 
or 
Away 

 
O PPONENT 

Class 
Dismissal 

Time 

Depart 
School 
Time 

Game 
Time 

Bus 
Return 
Time 

 
Tolls 

 

 
Bus # 

 
DIRECTIO NS 

 
 
Tu 

Mar 
21 

 
SOFTBALL 

MS BASEBALL 

 
Home 

 
ST. PETE CATHOLIC SCHOOL 

INDIAN ROCKS CHRISTIAN SCHOOL 

  
 

 
4:15 

4:15 

    

 

V BASEBALL 

 

Away 

 

TARPON SPRINGS HIGH SCHOOL 
1411 GULF ROAD, TARPON SPRINGS 
34689 

  

4:30 

 

7:00 

 

10:00 

  

8 

Take US 19 north for 21 miles.  Turn left onto E MLK Jr Dr., 

Then turn left onto S Spring Blvd.  Turn left onto Gulf Road 
 
 

 
TENNIS 

 
Home 

 
CANTERBURY SCHOOL @ Seminole 

Lake Tennis Center 

 
2:00 

 
2:15 

 
3:00 

 
6:00 

   

 
MS TRACK 

 
Away 

 
MS CHAMPIONSHIP MEET @ 

SHORECREST PREP SCHOOL 5101 1
ST

 
ST  NE, ST. PETERSBURG 33703 

 
9:30 

 
9:45 

 
11:00 

 
 

  
3 

Take Bay Pines Blvd to Park St and turn left.  Go to 38th Ave 
and turn left .  Stay on 38 th until it  ends at 1st St and turn left.  The 

school will be on the right at 5101 

 
BEACH 
VOLLEYBALL 

 
Away 

 
SEFFNER CHRISTIAN @ Sand Life 
Volleyball Courts 11107 Old Hillsborough 

Ave, Tampa 33610 

 
2:15 

 
2:30 

 
4:00 

 
7:30 

  
2 

Take Gandy Blvd/Gandy Bridge into Tampa.  Take a left onto 
FL-618 Tolle E/Selmon Expressway.  Take Exit 10 to merge 
onto I-4 E.  Then take exit 10 off of I-4 toward Mango.  Turn 

right onto E Hillsborough Ave.  Go past Seffner Christian and go 
to Mobile Villa Dr and turn left .  Go to the end of the road and 
the Farm/Volleyball complex is on the left. 

 
Th 

Mar 
23 

 
SOFTBALL 

MS BASEBALL 

 
Away 

 
NORTHSIDE CHRISTIAN SCHOOL 

7777 62
ND

 AVE. N 
ST. PETERSBURG 33709 

 
3:00 

 
3:15 

 
4:30 

 
7:00 

  
3 

 
Take Bay Pines blvd to Park St and turn left. Go to 62

nd
 Ave and 

turn right.  The school will be on the left at the end of the road 

 
TENNIS 

 
Away 

 
INDIAN ROCKS @ Southwest Rec Center 
13120 Vonn Road 33774 

 
2:15 

 
2:30 

 
3:30 

   Take 102
nd

 Ave to 131
st
 St and turn right.  Stay on 131

st
, go thru 

light at Ulmerton.  Center is at corner of 131
st
 and Wilcox13120 

 
BEACH 

VOLLEYBALL 

 
Away 

 
LAKEWOOD RANCH HIGH SCHOOL 

@ UMR Sports Facility 
131 Upper Manatee River Rd NE, 
Bradenton 34212 

 
2:00 

 
2:15 

 
4:00 

 
7:30 

 
Yes 

 
2 

Take I-275 s and then take I-75 S toward Naples.  Then take exit 
220 toward FL-64E.  Turn left onto FL-64E.  Then turn left onto 

Upper Manatee River Road. 

 
Fri 

Mar 
24 

 
MS BASEBALL 

 
Away 

 
OUT OF DOOR ACADEMY 

5950 Deer Drive  Sarasota, FL 34240 

 
1:45 

 
2:00 

 
4:00 

 
8:00 

 
Yes 

 
8 

Travel south on I275/75 towards Naples.  Take the University 
Pkwy Exit (#213) toward Sarasota.  Turn left on University 

Pkwy. Turn right onto Deer Road 

 
V BASEBALL 

 
Home 

 
BELL CREEK ACADEMY 

   
4:30 

    

 

V TRACK 

 

Away 

 

INDIAN ROCKS CHRISTIAN MEET 
12685 ULMERTON RD, LARGO 33774 

 

2:30 

 

2:45 

 

4:00 

   

3 

Take Seminole blvd north to Ulmerton Road. Turn left and the 

school will be on the right at 12685 Ulmerton Road.   

 


