

THIS WEEK IN KESWICK ATHLETICS



Date	TEAM	Home or Away	OPPONENT	Class Dismissal Time	Depart School Time	Game Time	Bus Return Time	Tolls	Bus#	DIRECTIONS
Tu Mar 21	SOFT BALL MS BASEBALL	Home	ST. PETE CATHOLIC SCHOOL INDIAN ROCKS CHRISTIAN SCHOOL			4:15 4:15				
	V BASEBALL	Away	T ARPON SPRINGS HIGH SCHOOL 1411 GULF ROAD, T ARPON SPRINGS 34689		4:30	7:00	10:00		8	Take US 19 north for 21 miles. Turn left onto EMLK Jr Dr., Then turn left onto S Spring Blvd. Turn left onto Gulf Road
	TENNIS	Home	CANTERBURY SCHOOL @ Seminole Lake Tennis Center	2:00	2:15	3:00	6:00			
	MSTRACK	Away	MS CHAMPIONSHIP MEET @ SHORECREST PREP SCHOOL 5101 1 ST ST NE, ST. PETERSBURG 33703	9:30	9:45	11:00			3	Take Bay Pines Blvd to Park St and turn left. Go to 38th Ave and turn left. Stay on 38 th until it ends at 1 st St and turn left. The school will be on the right at 5101
	BEACH VOLLEYBALL	Away	SEFFNER CHRISTIAN @ Sand Life Volleyball Courts 11107 Old Hillsborough Ave, Tampa 33610	2:15	2:30	4:00	7:30		2	Take Gandy Blvd/Gandy Bridge into Tampa. Take a left onto FL-618 Tolle E/Selmon Expressway. Take Exit 10 to merge onto I-4E. Then take exit 10 off of I-4 toward Mango. Turn right onto E Hillsborough Ave. Go past Seffner Christian and go to Mobile Villa Dr and turn left. Go to the end of the road and the Farm/Volleyball complex is on the left.
Th Mar 23	SOFT BALL MS BASEBALL	Away	NORT HSIDE CHRIST IAN SCHOOL 7777 62 ND AVE. N ST. PET ERSBURG 33709	3:00	3:15	4:30	7:00		3	Take Bay Pines blvd to Park St and turn left. Go to 62 nd Ave and turn right. The school will be on the left at the end of the road
	TENNIS	Away	INDIAN ROCKS @ Southwest Rec Center 13120 Vonn Road 33774	2:15	2:30	3:30				Take 102 nd Ave to 131 st St and turn right. Stay on 131 st , go thru light at Ulmerton. Center is at comer of 131 st and Wilcox13120
	BEACH VOLLEYBALL	Away	LAKEWOOD RANCH HIGH SCHOOL @ UMR Sports Facility 131 Upper Manatee River Rd NE, Bradenton 34212	2:00	2:15	4:00	7:30	Yes	2	Take I-275 s and then take I-75 Stoward Naples. Then take exit 220 toward FL-64E. Turn left onto FL-64E. Then turn left onto Upper Manatee River Road.
Fri Mar 24	MS BASEBALL	Away	OUT OF DOOR ACADEMY 5950 Deer Drive Sarasota, FL 34240	1:45	2:00	4:00	8:00	Yes	8	Travel south on I275/75 towards Naples. Take the University Pkwy Exit (#213) toward Sarasota. Turn left on University Pkwy. Turn right onto Deer Road
	V BASEBALL	Home	BELL CREEK ACADEMY			4:30				
	V TRACK	Away	INDIAN ROCKS CHRISTIAN MEET 12685 ULMERTON RD, LARGO 33774	2:30	2:45	4:00			3	Take Seminole blvd north to Ulmerton Road. Turn left and the school will be on the right at 12685 Ulmerton Road.